session : 2019-10-J

centre :

(DELT Junior)

Osorno (CHILI)

n° candidat Nom et prénom

056064-004541
056064-004567
056064-004583
056064-004641
056064-004647
056064-004657
056064-004688
056064-004690
056064-004696
056064-004702
056064-004705
056064-004732
056064-004741
056064-004744
056064-004748
056064-004753
056064-004859

31-01-2020

DE LA PAZ ANUCH Santiago
CARVAJAL HECKELE Violetta

SILVA OCAMPO Agustin Marcelo
PRUDANT REIMER Michelle Dominique
CHAVEZ GONZALEZ Montserrat [gnacia
SANCHEZ CAMPO Rail Ignacio

YANEZ ROMERO Matilde Sofia

PINEDA VEGA Javiera Isidora

PENAFIEL VALLEJOS Monserrat Constanza
SAEZ PEREZ Valentina Paz

QJEDA SANDOVAL Benjamin Andrés
SOBARZO SEN Alfonsina

HETTICH CONTRERAS Maria Paula
MORENQO GALLARDO Valentina Paz
PATRI BOCAZ Sophie Laurence

TRIVINO ULLOA Vicente Ignacio

RUIZ ZAMORANO Maximiliano Benjamin

Osorno

LISTE DES ADMIS A L'EXAMEN
DELF B2

n® candidat Nom et prénom

056064-004548
056064-004582
056064-004626
056064-004642
056064-004656
056064-004658
056064-004689
056064-004695
056064-004699
056064-004703
056064-004707
056064-004734
056064-004742
056064-004747
056064-004750
056064-004754
056064-004860

HERNANDEZ VASQUEZ Agustin Alonso
HERMOSILLA CAICO Vicente Alejandro
ARRIAGADA MORALES Joaquin Ignacio
SAINT-JEAN WINKLER Sofia Aline

ROA HUNTER Maria Esperanza
VASQUEZ REHBEIN Pia Verdnica
BUSTAMANTE GONZALEZ Pablo Gabriel
MARDORF MIENERT Francisca Trinidad
CLIMENT SANTANA Valentina Sofia
SCHEIHING BALLESTEROS Carola Beatriz
CELIS TORO Emilia Maria Paz

ARAYA MOHR Maximiliano Benjamin
HIPP RECABAL Tomés Diego

"PARADA LOAIZA Iiaki Alejandro

SEGUEL CARIQUEO Diego Eliab
WERNER GALLARDO Amelia Fernanda
ALVARADO VASQUEZ Sofia Anais
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